=
/%JFCHAMP“)NNAT DE FRANCE DES CLUBS

PALMARES 19-20

10 METRES

LII1]]

AR I

PISTOLET

ILE DE France

PLACE

CLUBS

C.T. Palaiseau

E. G. Etampoise

C. T. Hurepoix

LC Soisy sur Seine

CT Montgeron

A.S.Ollainville

LC Villemoisson

Etréchy AETS

n° CLUB

10.91.655

10.91.497

10.91.222

10.91.652

10.91.009

10.91.303

10.91.007

10.91.833

maQ

1293

1334

1287

1342

1310

1299

1258

1243

FINALE

PETITE
FINALE

1/4 FINALES



